2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian, Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wol	terskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELLS
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	61952323
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	

	*173601 <u>0</u>	935*		
oc#	1736010035	Fee	<b>‡</b> 44	ΘЙ

D

RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 12/26/2017 03:06 PM PG: 1 OF 4

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINAN	CING STATEMENT FILE PUMBER
1433639041	12/2/2014 CC IL Cook

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13

Statement			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and als 3 includes.		nd name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		s) of Secured Party authorizing t	his Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_	•	
<u> </u>	AND Check o le of the le three boxes to:		
<u>-</u>	CHANG <sup>r</sup> , sine and/or address: Complete item 6a or 3b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item	DELETE name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	ation Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
COLUMBIA I LLC			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA ME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Z OUANOSO OD ADDSO NISODNATION A			
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P</li> <li>ORGANIZATION'S NAME</li> </ol>	arty information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (ur	ट्या , full name; do not omit, modify, or a	obreviate any part of the Deblor's name)
14. OKSANIZATION S NAME		-/-	
on		10	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	,	74,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		3	<u>.</u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	<del></del> -		SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL S ADDITIONAL PAME(S)INTRAL(S)			XC+
			40
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTA	L :ODE COUNTRY
		'	CV
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	oxes: ADD collateral DELETE collater	ral RESTATE covered	collateral ASSIGN collateral
	oxes. ADD conateral DELETE conater	IN CONTROL COVERED	L L L L
Indicate collateral:		,	<pre>&lt;                                      </pre>
LOAN # 330926903			<u> </u>
SEE EXHIBIT A-2 LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED	HERETO AND INCORPORATED HEREI	N BY THIS REFERENCE	
OLE EXHIBIT A ELECAL BEOOKII TOTAL MOTIONE	THERETO THIS WOOM OF THE TENE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		į (	ഗമഗഉത്∣
•			
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZI	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name	(9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if	this is an Assignment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor	(02 01 00) (1.21.10 01 1.100/9/10/) (1	and to any bolgranotty
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	who provide hante of debienzing debter		
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOC	IATION		
on	IATION		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CC	L LIMADIA III C		
	ALUNIDIA I LLC		
61952323 330926903			
		Prepa	ared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071,

1736010035 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LICC	<b>EINIANCING</b>	CTATEMENT	AMENIDAGENT	ADDENDUM

•
<del>-</del>
<del></del>
<b>—</b>
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
dexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
e Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
ME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S) SUFFIX
son Street, 2nd Floor, MAC A0227-020 , Oakland, CA 94612
er ATTACHED. arcel ID: -32-401-015, 11-32-401-016

1736010035 Page: 3 of 4

### UNOFFICIAL COPY

### **EXHIBIT A-2**

### Legal Description

### PARCEL 1:

LOT 23 (EXCEPT THE SOUTHERLY 4.46 FEET OF SAID LOT 23) IN THE LECURDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF BLOCK 11 AND THE WEST 1/2 OF BLOCK 10 IN WHITE'S ADDITION TO EVANSTON, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NOT. PH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 LAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED NOVEMBER 13, 1873 IN BOOK 6 OF PLATS, PAGE 64 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS

### PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AFORESAID AS CREATED BY THE DEED MADE BY FRANK LAMBERT WHITE, FREDERICK DONALD BIRD, DONALD O. WHITE AND HENRY A. WHITE AS TRUSTEES UNDER TRUST INDENTURE DATED NOVEMBER 16, 1929 AND RECORDED LEBRUARY 28, 1946 AS DOCUMENT 13730053 OVER THE SOUTH 4.46 FEET OF LOT 23 IN THE RESUBDIVISION AFORESAID (EXCEPTING THEREFROM THOSE PARTS THE REOF NOW OCCUPIED BY A THREE STORY BRICK BUILDING AND APPURTENANCES THERETO) FOR THE PURPOSE OF MAINTAINING A CORNICE OVERHANGING SAID PREMISES. THE RIGHT OF THE INGRESS AND EGRESS. AND AN EASEMENT FOR LIGHT, AIR AND DRAINAGE.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 11-19-401-008
ADDRESS: 860 HINMAN AVENUE / 500-514 MAIN STREET, EVANSTON, ILLINOIS
60202

NY:1663189.1

1736010035 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **EXHIBIT A-1**

### Legal Description

### PARCEL 1:

LOT 37 IN BLOCK 2 IN HERDIEN, HOFFLUND AND CARSON'S NORTH SHORE ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 AND THE NORTH 66 FELT OF LOT 3 IN CAPE HAYES, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCAPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 2:

LOT 28 (EXCEPT THA I PART IN REAR OF SAID LOT 28 RESERVED FOR PRIVATE ALLEY) IN BLOCK 2 ON HERPIEN, HOFFLUND AND CARSON'S NORTH SHORE ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BLING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 AND THE NORTH 66 FEET OF LOT 3 IN CAPE HAYES, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 11-32-401-015
PERMANENT INDEX NUMBER: 11-32-401-016

ADDRESS: 1063-1101 WEST COLUMBIA AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60626